THE DATASHEET OF
BXB150-48S12FLT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DC/DC CONVERTERS     100-150W Wide Input DC/DC Converters 1
2 YEAR WARRANTY
BXB150 Series
S i n g l e  o u t p u t
• Industry standard footprint

3 Case
4 - Vin
5 - Vout
6 - Sense
7 Trim
8 + Sense
9 + Vout
OUTPUT
INPUT OVP OUTPUT
OUTPUT OUTPUT
EFFICIENCY REGULATION MODELPOWER
VOLTAGE VOLTAGE
CURRENT CURRENT
(TYP.) LINE LOAD NUMBER (7)
(MAX.) (MIN.) (MAX.)
100W 18-36VDC 4.3VDC 3.3V 0A 30A 77% ±0.05% ±0.1% BXB150-24S3V3FLT
100W 36-75VDC 4.3VDC 3.3V 0A 30A 79% ±0.05% ±0.1% BXB150-48S3V3FLT
150W 36-75VDC 6.5VDC 5V 0A 30A 84% ±0.05% ±0.1% BXB150-48S05FLT
150W 36-75VDC 14.5VDC 12V 0A 12.5A 84% ±0.05% ±0.1% BXB150-48S12FLT
150W 36-75VDC 17.5VDC 15V 0A 10A 88% ±0.05% ±0.1% BXB150-48S15FLT
EXTERNAL OUTPUT TRIMMING
Output can be externally
trimmed by using the
method shown. TRIM